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Draft 2022/11/18

Time
8:30-9:00

9:00-9:05

9:05-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:10
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Topic

e
Opening

2022 HTN guideline: HTN management
empower to patients

Blood Pressure Management in End-Stage
Renal Disease:

an ongoing controversy and un-settled
question

10:15-10:30 Coffee break

Self-management of Hypertension

The dosing time ?

2022 TSOC/THS Guideline for Management
of Hypertension
From Primary Care Physician’s Viewpoint

Closing remark

Speaker
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12:10-12:20

12:20-13:00

13:00-13:40

13:40-14:20
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Lunch symposium: Daiichi Sankyo
MRA: The past, present, and future.

Lunch symposium: AZ

2022 ASN & AHA Update: Breakthrough
Current State of Prevention and Lives
Saving in Cardio-Renal Disease

Lunch symposium: Novartis

Latest hypertension evidence to clinical
practice: standard versus intensive
treatment
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